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28. NMpepnor oanyke o U3dopy jaBHor Tyxuoua y OCHOBHOM jaBHOM

TyxunawTsy y lLanuy

FMACAIN 3A:
oou. ap Muxauno Jokuh

MACAIJN NPOTUB:

Y3OPXAHW:
>Kuka lNojkosuh

HUCY MACAIJN:
Nopuua Majun

[paraH JosaHoBMN
[y6paska dunmnoBcku
ap OparaH Becosuh
Mapwuja Jarwywesuh
Tomucnas >KnurmaHos
Mp AnekcaHapa Jepkos
MopaH Fhunpuh

NopgoaHa Yomuh
Bojucnas Byjunh

JeneHa Byjuh-O6pagosuh

Mapwuja Jeshuh
hophe Kocanuh
MeTtap MNeTposuh
Hapga J1asuh

OneHa Manyra
hophe KomneHcku
Mwunwnja Munetuh
MapwujaH Puctunyesuh
BojaH Topbuua

AHa hupuh
Jenucaseta BerskoBuh
Bopucae Koeauesuh
Bepa NayHosuh
Mwupa lMeTposuh
CHexaHa b. lNetposuh
Mwuporby6 CtaHkosBuh
MwuneHa hopunuh
Momo Honakosuh
Ensupa Kosau
BanunT MacTop
3ontaH Mek

Apnag $pemoHz
datMmnp XacaHu

ap WeaH bayep

ap Myamep badeBay,
Mwunena buhaHuH
BpaHumunp JosaHoswmh
JacmuHa KapaHau

CHC

CHC

Osepun

[Bepun

ac

ac

ac

ac

JC

JC

JC

JC

JC
NAar-ncB-COA CaHiaka
Nar-ncB-COA Caniaka
MC-HCC-YCC
MC-HCC-YCC
MC-HCC-YCC
NMC-HCC-YCC
MC-HCC-YCC
nyrc

nync

nync

nyrc

nyric

nync

nyrc

nyric
cBM-Nan
cBM-Nan
cBM-Nnan
cBM-Nan
cBM-Nan
carc

carnc

carc

carc

carnc
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59.
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

npod. ap Bnagumup MapuHkosuh

ap Munopag Mwujatosuh
HaTtawa Muxannosuh Bauyuh
Beporbyb Apcuh

npodp. ap Mapko Atnaruh
Mpum ap Bnago babuh

ap Oparana bapuwwnh

mp Urop beuunh

ap bpaHucnae bnaxwuh
>Kapko boratnHoBumh
3opaH bojaHuh

Cnasuwa bynatosuh
HparaH Berskosuh

Comna Brnaxosuh

Mwunumup ByjagmHosuh
Mapko MaBspunosuh

ap bopka Npy6op

Twjana Jasngosaly

npocp. ap 3opaH Aparmwuh
Mp MunosaH [peuyH
3BoHMMKp hokuh

JeneHa XXapuh Kosauvesuh
Mapko 3erbyr

CraHucnasa JaHowesuh
PaposaH JaHunh

KpcTo Jawywesuh

JoBunua JeBTtuh

MwunaHka JesTosuh Bykojuunh
Hartawa Ct. JoBaHoBMNh
Bepa JoBaHoBuh

ap Papgocnas Josuh
Hwukona Jonoswuh
AnekcaHgap Jyrosuh
npod. ap Munan Knexesuh
Bnaxa KHexesuh

NopaH KoBaueBuh
CtyoeHka KosaueBuh
Ctanunja Komnnposuh
HparaHa Koctuh

Pagmunno Koctuh

ap MunosaH Kpusokanuh
Mupko Kpnuh

Mupocnas JlazaHcku
Jbubywika Jlakatow

ap cun.men. dapko Jlaketuh
Mwuogpar luHTa
AnekcaHgpa Majkuh
Anekcangpa Manetuh
Jbureana Manywwuh

mp MBaH MaHojnosuh
Anekcangap Mapkosuh
BecHa Mapkosuh

ap AnekcaHgap MaptuHoBuh
Beporby6 Matuh

Octoja Mujannosuh

canc
canc
canc
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
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100.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

JeneHa Mujatosuh

3opaH Munekuh

Mwunocas Murojesuh

Henag Mutposuh

Kapko MuhuH

ap Jbybuua Mpaakosuh Togoposuh
"opaH Hukonwuh

Mp MBaHa Hukonuh

ap CeetnaHa Hukonuh NMaBnosuh
JacmnHa O6pagosuh

Mapuja O6pagosuh
Onueepa OrkaHoBuh

ap Bnagnmup Opnuh

JoBaH MNananuh

Burbana MaHtuh Murba

Mp OrkseH NMaHToBKA

Mapko NapesaHosuh
Bnagumup MNeTtkosuh
CHexaHa P. MNeTposuh
Onwueepa lMewwuh

Hannbop Paguuesuh
KaTtapuna Pakuh

ap BecHa Pakomal,

Mpum. gp BpaHnmup PaHuunh
op HecaHka Penay,

Oparan CaBkuh

MBaHna CtojurbkoBuh
Oywwnya CtojkoBuh

npod. ap Ibybuwa Crojmuposuh
XKerbko Cyuel,

Oyuwko Tapbyk

Tana Tomalwesnh [JamrwaHoBuh
ap AnekcaHgpa Tomuh
MwuneHa Typk

Cp6ucnas dununosuh
Papocnas Lloknh
AnekcaHgap Yotpuh

npod. ap CHexaHa borocasrbeBunh-bouikosuh
Jocun bpos

ap Oanuua Byksuh

MBaHa OuHuh

BnapgaH 3arpahaHuH

ap BecHa NBkoBuh

Heho JosaHoBwWh

MBaH Kapuh

MapjaHa Mapaw

CredaHa MunaguHosuh
‘hophe Munuhesuh
Mwunetuh Muxajnosuh

npod. ap Xapko O6pagosuh
CHexaHa MayHosuh
Mwnucas lNeTpoHnjesunh

Aap JbybuHko Pakowaly
3BoHMMup Cteuh

Hannjena CtojaguHosuh

CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
crnc
crnc
crc
crnc
crnc
crc
crnc
crnc
crc
crc
crnc
crnc
crc
crnc
crnc
crc
crc
crnc



150. [y6pasko bojuh CPC



